Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-310
10.1" Ubiquitous Touch Computer
UTC-310G with Intel® Celeron® N3350 /
Pentium® N4200
 � Low power and fanless system design
 � Built-in Intel® Celeron® N3350 / Pentium® N4200 (UTC-310G)

I. DC Power Jack
A B C D E F G H I
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-310GP-ATB0E 10.1" Pcap, N3350, 2G RAM, Black
UTC-310GP-ATB1E 10.1" Pcap, N4200, 2G RAM, Black
UTC-310GP-ATW0E 10.1" Pcap, N3350, 2G RAM, White
UTC-310GP-ATW1E 10.1" Pcap, N4200, 2G RAM, White
UTC-310GG-ATB0E 10.1" Glass, N3350, 2G RAM, Black
UTC-310GG-ATB1E 10.1" Glass, N4200, 2G RAM, Black
UTC-310GG-ATW0E 10.1" Glass, N3350, 2G RAM, White
UTC-310GG-ATW1E 10.1" Glass, N4200, 2G RAM, White
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
170203180A Power Cord 3P UK 2.5A/3A 250V 1.83M
170203183C Power Cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
1700021374-01 Power Cord 3P CCC 2.5A 250V 250cm (IEC60320-C5)
Peripherals for UTC-310 series
Tentative Part No. Description
UTC-300P-C70E 5M Camera Module, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-C71E  5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-M70E  Magnet Strip Reader, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-M71E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-R70E RFID Reader, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-R71E  RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-B72E 2D Barcode Reader for UTC-310(Internal)
UTC-300P-L70E LED Light Bar, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-U72E USB3.0 x 2, for UTC-310 (Internal)
UTC-300P-P72E PoE+ kit, White, for UTC-310
UTC-300P-P73E PoE+ kit, Black, for UTC-310
UTC-300P-W70E M.2 wifi, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, 2T2R, BT4.2, E key,
for UTC-307/UTC-310 series, (Linux)
UTC-300P-W71E M.2 wifi, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, 2T2R, BT4.2, A-E key,
for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall Mount Kit (UTC-307/UTC-310 series)